Banning Lewis Academy

School Accountability Advisory Committee (SAAC) Agenda for Meeting #1 of 18-19SY

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 – Banning Lewis Ranch Academy Library

- Introductions
- BLA Mission Statement
- BLA SAAC
- Purpose of SAAC in Colorado
- BLA SAAC Norms
- BLA SAAC Members
- BLA SAAC Officers
 - Positions for 18-19SY SAAC
 - Principal or Designee
 - Chair (elected)
 - Vice-Chair (elected)
 - Secretary (elected)
 - Teacher Member
 - Teacher Member
 - Community Member
 - Student Member
- Responsibilities of Elected Positions
- 2016 3B MLO Salary and Compensation
- Future Meetings
- Adjournment